G, -

CANADIAN BAY

RESTAURANT BAR LOUMNGE

TAPAS

Home-made Sesame Prawn Toast (2) with an Asian dipping sauce

Mini Risotto Balls filled with Sundried Tomatoes & Fresh Parmesan with
a side of aioli

Warm Marinated Olives served with Bread, Olive Oil & Balsamic
Reduction

Salt & Pepper Calamari with Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce

Marinated Chargrilled Capsicum, Eggplant & Zucchini served with
toasted Turkish Bread

Grilled Saganaki (Greek Cheese) with fresh greens, lemon and a light
olive oil & lemon dressing

* Eye Fillet & Chorizo Skewers served with lemon

Duck Spring Rolls served with an Asian Dipping Sauce

* Grilled Chilli Prawn Skewers served with dipping sauce

* denotes Gluten Free CANADIAN BAY HOTEL

35 RANELAGH DRIVE, MT ELIZA 3930 PHONE 9775 2331 FAX 9787 9911 ABN 62 341 170 127
EMAIL info@canadianbay.com.au

$8.00

$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$10.50

$12.00

$12.50

$11.90



1T—

CANADIAN BAY

RESTAURANT BEAR LOUNGE

Cheesy Garlic Pizza Bread $6.90

Bruschetta $9.90
Toasted bread topped with diced tomato, red onion, basil, garlic oil and fetta

Trio of Dips $13.90
Served with toasted bread

Vegetable Lasagne $16.90
Home Made with a fresh garden salad

* Qysters
Natural $11.00 $20.00
Kilpatrick $12.00 $22.00
Natural with pickled ginger, fresh chilli & fresh lemon juice $12.00 $22.00
* Scallops
A dozen scallops, half of them served with garlic butter and half with chilli
sauce, served on the shell $18.90
* Garlic Prawns $17.90  $25.90

Pan fried cutlets cooked in a creamy garlic sauce with rice

* Chilli Prawn Cutlets $17.90  $25.90
Pan fried cutlets cooked in a homestyle chilli sauce served with rice

Seafood Crepe $17.90  $23.90
Homemade crepes filled with scallops, prawns & calamari in a creamy

garlic and parsley sauce

Salt & Pepper Calamari $17.50  $24.50
Calamari dusted in a salt & pepper flour served with a fresh garden salad

and sweet chilli dipping sauce

Thai Fish Cakes $19.90
Home-made fish cakes infused with green curry, coriander & chilli served

with an Asian salad & a lime mayonnaise dressing

CANADIAN BAY HOTEL
*
denOTeS GlUTen Fr%%ANELAGH DRIVE, MT ELIZA 3930 PHONE 9775 2331 FAX 9787 9911 ABN 62 341 170 127

EMAIL info@canadianbay.com.au



Al

CANADIAN BAY

RESTAURANT BEAR LOUNGE

* Greek Lamb Salad
Chargrilled Lamb served medium-rare on a fresh Greek Salad with tzatziki

* Thai Beef Salad
Marinated strips of eye fillet on an Asian salad of lettuce, carrots, shallots &

bean shoots

* Chicken & Avocado Salad
with lettuce, cherry tomatoes and a balsamic vinaigrette

Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce tossed with bacon, croutons & fresh parmesan mixed with
home-made dressing topped with a poached egg.

With Chicken

Linguini Marinara
Scallops, mussels, calamari & prawns tossed through olive oil, chilli, garlic &
white wine

Linguini Prima Vera
Chunky roasted seasonal vegetables with our homestyle Napoli sauce
topped with parmesan

Chorizo & Spinach Linguini
with cherry tomatoes & black olives in a white wine & Napoli sauce

Spaghetti Carbonara
Al dente pasta with bacon, onions, egg, cream & parmesan cheese

Spaghetti Matricana
Served with bacon, onion, chilli & shallots tossed through our Napoli sauce

* Chicken & Mushroom Risotto
Combined with baby spinach, garlic & fresh parmesan

* Roasted Vegetable Risotto
Chunky roasted seasonal vegetables with creamy arborio rice

* Seafood Risotto
Prawns, calamairi, scallops & mussels with spring onion

* denotes Gluten Free CANADIAN BAY HOTEL
35 RANELAGH DRIVE, MT ELIZA 3930 PHONE 9775 2331 FAX 9787 9911 ABN 62 341 170 127

EMAIL info@canadianbay.com.au

$18.90

$18.90

$18.90

$14.90

$17.90

$22.90

$16.90

$18.90

$16.90

$16.90

$17.90

$17.90

$23.90



Al

CANADIAN BAY

RESTAURANT BAR LOUNGE

Chicken Parmigiana or Chicken Schnitzel
Served with salad or vegetables

* Chicken Scallopini
Chicken breast fillet cooked in a creamy white wine sauce with

mushrooms & bacon & vegetables

* Honey Mustard Chicken Breast
Pan fried chicken breast topped with a creamy honey & seeded mustard

sauce accompanied by roasted vegetables

Fish & Chips
Fresh flathead fillets either fried in a light batter or grilled

Canadian Bay Beef Burger
An open style goumet beef burger with crispy lettuce, tomato, beetroot,
bacon, caramalised onion, melted cheese, tomato relish & a fried egg

Chicken Breast Burger
An open style toasted focaccia bun topped with succulent grilled chicken
breast, cos lettuce, crispy bacon & lime mayonnaise

Veal Saltimbocca
veal topped with proscuitto, fresh sage and a white wine sauce, and
served with potatoes & vegetables

** Surf & Turf
300 gram porterhouse steak topped with prawns, calamari & scallops in a
creamy garlic sauce

**Rib Eye Steak 400gram
** Porter House Steak 300gram

** Eye Fillet Steak 250gram

All steaks are cooked to your liking and served with either chips & salad or roasted
vegetables and your choice of sauces - mushroom, pepper, red wine sauce or garlic
butter

Seafood Platter.....for 1, or 2, or more!
Please see our specials board

* denofes Gluten Fr%%ANEL:Z%M@E%irgﬁﬁ%%i}?%bggﬁké(g%lSBfl ABN 62 341 170 127

EMAIL info@canadianbay.com.au

$18.90

$23.90

$23.90

$26.90

$18.90

$18.90

$26.90

$34.90

$33.00
$27.00
$31.50



