

TAPAS

Home-made Sesame Prawn Toast (2) with an Asian dipping sauce	\$8.00
Mini Risotto Balls filled with Sundried Tomatoes & Fresh Parmesan with a side of aioli	\$10.00
Warm Marinated Olives served with Bread, Olive Oil & Balsamic Reduction	\$8.00
Salt & Pepper Calamari with Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce	\$8.00
Marinated Chargrilled Capsicum, Eggplant & Zucchini served with toasted Turkish Bread	\$9.00
Grilled Saganaki (Greek Cheese) with fresh greens, lemon and a light olive oil & lemon dressina	\$10.50
* Eye Fillet & Chorizo Skewers served with lemon	\$12.00
Duck Spring Rolls served with an Asian Dipping Sauce	\$12.50
* Grilled Chilli Prawn Skewers served with dipping sauce	\$11.90

^{*} denotes Gluten Free



Cheesy Garlic Pizza Bread		\$6.90
Bruschetta Toasted bread topped with diced tomato, red onion, basil, garlic oil and fetta		\$9.90
Trio of Dips Served with toasted bread		\$13.90
Vegetable Lasagne Home Made with a fresh garden salad		\$16.90
* Oysters		
Natural	\$11.00	\$20.00
Kilpatrick	\$12.00	\$22.00
Natural with pickled ginger, fresh chilli & fresh lemon juice	\$12.00	\$22.00
* Scallops		
A dozen scallops, half of them served with garlic butter and half with chilli sauce, served on the shell	\$18.90	
* Garlic Prawns Pan fried cutlets cooked in a creamy garlic sauce with rice	\$17.90	\$25.90
* Chilli Prawn Cutlets Pan fried cutlets cooked in a homestyle chilli sauce served with rice	\$17.90	\$25.90
Seafood Crepe Homemade crepes filled with scallops, prawns & calamari in a creamy garlic and parsley sauce	\$17.90	\$23.90
Salt & Pepper Calamari Calamari dusted in a salt & pepper flour served with a fresh garden salad and sweet chilli dipping sauce	\$17.50	\$24.50
Thai Fish Cakes Home-made fish cakes infused with green curry, coriander & chilli served with an Asian salad & a lime mayonnaise dressing		\$19.90

^{*} denotes Gluten Free CANADIAN BAY HOTEL

* denotes Gluten Free CANADIAN BAY HOTEL

* denotes Gluten Free CANADIAN BAY HOTEL



* Greek Lamb Salad Chargrilled Lamb served medium-rare on a fresh Greek Salad with tzatziki	\$18.90
* Thai Beef Salad Marinated strips of eye fillet on an Asian salad of lettuce, carrots, shallots & bean shoots	\$18.90
* Chicken & Avocado Salad with lettuce, cherry tomatoes and a balsamic vinaigrette	\$18.90
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce tossed with bacon, croutons & fresh parmesan mixed with home-made dressing topped with a poached egg.	\$14.90
With Chicken	\$17.90
Linguini Marinara Scallops, mussels, calamari & prawns tossed through olive oil, chilli, garlic & white wine	\$22.90
Linguini Prima Vera Chunky roasted seasonal vegetables with our homestyle Napoli sauce topped with parmesan	\$16.90
Chorizo & Spinach Linguini with cherry tomatoes & black olives in a white wine & Napoli sauce	\$18.90
Spaghetti Carbonara Al dente pasta with bacon, onions, egg, cream & parmesan cheese	\$16.90
Spaghetti Matricana Served with bacon, onion, chilli & shallots tossed through our Napoli sauce	\$16.90
* Chicken & Mushroom Risotto Combined with baby spinach, garlic & fresh parmesan	\$17.90
* Roasted Vegetable Risotto Chunky roasted seasonal vegetables with creamy arborio rice	\$17.90
* Seafood Risotto Prawns, calamari, scallops & mussels with spring onion	\$23.90



Chicken Parmigiana or Chicken Schnitzel Served with salad or vegetables	\$18.90
* Chicken Scallopini Chicken breast fillet cooked in a creamy white wine sauce with mushrooms & bacon & vegetables	\$23.90
* Honey Mustard Chicken Breast Pan fried chicken breast topped with a creamy honey & seeded mustard sauce accompanied by roasted vegetables	\$23.90
Fish & Chips Fresh flathead fillets either fried in a light batter or grilled	\$26.90
Canadian Bay Beef Burger An open style goumet beef burger with crispy lettuce, tomato, beetroot, bacon, caramalised onion, melted cheese, tomato relish & a fried egg	\$18.90
Chicken Breast Burger An open style toasted focaccia bun topped with succulent grilled chicken breast, cos lettuce, crispy bacon & lime mayonnaise	\$18.90
Veal Saltimbocca veal topped with proscuitto, fresh sage and a white wine sauce, and served with potatoes & vegetables	\$26.90
** Surf & Turf 300 gram porterhouse steak topped with prawns, calamari & scallops in a creamy garlic sauce	\$34.90
**Rib Eye Steak 400gram	\$33.00
** Porter House Steak 300gram	\$27.00
** Eye Fillet Steak 250gram All steaks are cooked to your liking and served with either chips & salad or roasted vegetables and your choice of sauces - mushroom, pepper, red wine sauce or garlic butter	\$31.50

* denotes Gluten Free ** Gluten free except for 5015 2331 FAX 9787 9911 ABN 62 341 170 127

Seafood Platter.....for 1, or 2, or more!

Please see our specials board